

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: CFA No.30/2009
c/w
MA No.276/2009

Reeta Samyal and others

..... Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. S. H. Rather, Advocate

Vs

Ambika Devi and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. R. P. Sharma, Advocate

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

ORDER
28.12.2023

Record has been received.

List for final hearing on 13.02.2024.

Interim directions, if any, to continue.

**(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE**

JAMMU
28.12.2023
Shammi