

Sr. No. 16

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CFA No. 30/2009
c/w
MA No. 276/2009

Reeta Samyal & ors. Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Dhruv Pant, Advocate

V/s

Ambika Devi & ors.Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Vinod Kotwal, Advocate
Mr. Pranav Sharma, Advocate

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

22.11.2024

Newly impleaded respondents have not been served as yet.

Issue fresh notice to them at the expenses of the petitioners.

List on 26.02.2025.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing
before the Bench.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
Judge

JAMMU
RAM MURTI/PS
22.11.2024